
1 CUEVAS, Pablo URU
P. CUEVAS [1]

2 CARRENO-BUSTA, Pablo ESP 63 61
P. CUEVAS [1]

3 CERVANTES-HUEGUN, Inigo ESP 76(5) 63
I. CERVANTES-HUEGUN

4 LINDELL, Christian SWE 64 64

5 RIBA, Pere ESP
P. RIBA [2]

6 JAZIRI, Malek TUN 62 61
P. RIBA [2]

7 MENENDEZ-MACEIRAS, Adrian ESP 61 26 63
T. GABASHVILI [8]

8 GABASHVILI, Teimuraz RUS 63 64

9 LAPENTTI, Nicolas ECU
N. LAPENTTI [3]

10 BAUTISTA-AGUT, Roberto ESP 76(4) 64
A. RAMOS-VINOLAS [14]

11 MERTL, Jan CZE 76(4) 67(3) 64
A. RAMOS-VINOLAS [14]

12 RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert ESP 75 62

13 GIMENO-TRAVER, Daniel ESP
D. GIMENO-TRAVER [4]

14 COLL-RIUDAVETS, Ignacio ESP 63 60
D. GIMENO-TRAVER [4]

15 MARRERO, David ESP 64 61
D. MARRERO

16 DLOUHY, Lukas CZE 61 62

17 NAVARRO, Ivan ESP
I. NAVARRO [5]

18 CIPOLLA, Flavio ITA 36 63 62
C. ROCHUS [10]

19 GRANOLLERS-PUJOL, Gerard ESP 62 60
C. ROCHUS [10]

20 ROCHUS, Christophe BEL 64 61

21 BOLELLI, Simone ITA
S. BOLELLI [6]

22 AGUILAR, Jorge CHI 46 76(5) 64
S. BOLELLI [6]

23 CLAR-ROSSELLO, Pedro ESP 63 36 75
M. KUKUSHKIN [9]

24 KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail KAZ 62 62

25 ILHAN, Marsel TUR
M. ILHAN [7]

26 VICENTE, Fernando ESP 63 62
M. ILHAN [7]

27 PASHANSKI, Boris SRB 76(4) 26 64
B. PASHANSKI

28 ANDUJAR, Pablo ESP 64 76(4)
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Rank Pts.

1 54 Qualifier 10

2 95 Finalist € 600 4

3 96 1st Round € 300 0

4 100

5 112

6 114

7 117

8 118

9 123

10 125

11 133

12 135

13 146

14 160

ATP Supervisor

Balazs, Atitila (travel)

Roger Vasselin, Roger (travel)

Jaziri, Malek (337)

Alternates

Mertl, Jan

Dlouhy, Lukas

Lindell, Christian

 

Retirements/W.O.

Damian Steiner

€ 1,995,000

Barcelona Open Banc Sabadell

Barcelona, Spain

19-25 April, 2010
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GABASHVILI, Teimuraz

 

 

Ouanna, Josselin (travel)

 

RIBA, Pere
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ROGER-VASSELIN, Edouard

ANDUJAR, Pablo

CUEVAS, Pablo

Last Direct Acceptance

GIMENO-TRAVER, Daniel

BOLELLI, Simone

ILHAN, Marsel

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

ROCHUS, Christophe

OUANNA, Josselin

LAPENTTI, Nicolas

NAVARRO, Ivan

Seeded Players
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